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* RECLAMATIONS : AVANT LE JEUDI AU 0497351735

LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN

HEURE

VITESSE

120625 BE1012220-22 14.03230

QOO0STENS ARTHUR
QOO0STENS ARTHUR
QOO0STENS ARTHUR
QOO0STENS ARTHUR
QOO0STENS ARTHUR

VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE
VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE

QOO0STENS ARTHUR
QOO0STENS ARTHUR
QOO0STENS ARTHUR
QOO0STENS ARTHUR
QOO0STENS ARTHUR
QOO0STENS ARTHUR
QOO0STENS ARTHUR

VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE
VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE

QOOSTENS ARTHUR
QOOSTENS ARTHUR

9.30 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE
LEENDERS BERNARD

QOO0STENS ARTHUR
QOO0STENS ARTHUR
QOO0STENS ARTHUR
QOO0STENS ARTHUR
QOO0STENS ARTHUR
QOO0STENS ARTHUR
QOO0STENS ARTHUR
QOO0STENS ARTHUR
QOO0STENS ARTHUR
QOO0STENS ARTHUR
QOO0STENS ARTHUR

W BAULE
W BAULE
W BAULE
W BAULE
W BAULE
LIGNY

LIGNY

W BAULE
W BAULE
W BAULE
W BAULE
W BAULE
W BAULE
W BAULE
LIGNY

LIGNY

W BAULE
W BAULE
LIGNY

MOUSTIE
W BAULE
W BAULE
W BAULE
W BAULE
W BAULE
W BAULE
W BAULE
W BAULE
W BAULE
W BAULE
W BAULE

26 46 11
26 46 12
26 46 25
26 46 7
26 46 20
26 8 6
26 8 2
26 46 44
26 46 22
26 46 15
26 46 18
26 46 21
26 46 3
26 46 37
26 8 3
26 8 4
26 46 36
26 46 9
26 8 1
26 25 24
26 46 17
26 46 4
26 46 14
26 46 1
26 46 46
26 46 33
26 46 26
26 46 38
26 46 42
26 46 35
26 46 30

2 BE1012243-22 14.03540
3 BE1012253-22 14.04150
4 BE1012223-22 14.04200
5 BE1012291-22 14.04300

122788 BE1012063-22 14.06520

2 BE1012083-22 14.08010
6 BE1012262-22 14.06440
7 BE1012202-22 14.06470
8 BE1012249-22 14.06510
9 BE1012245-22 14.07080
10 BE1012206-22 14.07120
11 BE1012286-22 14.07360
12 BE1012295-22 14.07360
3 BE1012067-22 14.09360
4 BE1012100-22 14.09400
13 BE1012250-22 14.08040
14 BE1012258-22 14.08480
5 BE1012108-22 14.11190

124166 BE1110592-22 14.14450

15 BE1012288-22 14.12180
16 BE1012269-22 14.12210
17 BE1012259-22 14.12320
18 BE1012221-22 14.12340
19 BE1012268-22 14.12440
20 BE1012236-22 14.13470
21 BE1012252-22 14.14360
22 BE1012278-22 14.14470
23 BE1012261-22 14.14490
24 BE1012246-22 14.15020
25 BE1012229-22 14.15040
Argent hors des prix ; 1
26 BE1012267-22 14.15070

1166. 7741
1160.9721
1157.0743
1156.1502
1154.3062
1148.9832
1136.7505
1130.1530
1129.6238
1128.9190
1125.9334
1125.2332
1121.0502
1121.0502
1120.3285
1119.6474
1116.2091
1108.6857
1103.0514
1082.0566
1074.1318
1073.6538
1071.9046
1071.5872
1070.0030
1060. 1289
1052.5742
1050.8930
1050.5879
1048.6091
1048.3053
-16.2400,6
1047.8500



